
 

 Rowan Elementary School 

2023-24 School Year 

 

Important Dates To Remember 

 
 

 

Tuesday, August 15, 2023   ~New Family Orientation 

      (Parents & Students - Grades 1-4 only) – 10:00 a.m. 

~Find Your Classroom Day – 12:30 p.m. - 2:30 p.m. 

 

Thursday, August 17, 2023   Kindergarten Orientation (Parents Only) – 5:30 p.m. – 7:00 p.m. 

      AM/Extended Day Session:  5:30 p.m. – 6:10 p.m. 

      PM Session:  6:20 p.m. – 7:00 p.m. 

Thursday, August 17, 2023   Grade 1 Orientation (Parents Only) – 5:45 p.m. – 6:45 p.m. 

 

 

Friday, August 18, 2023   Kindergarten Meet The Teacher Day 

      AM/Extended Day Kindergarten Students:  10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. 

      PM Kindergarten Students:  1:00 p.m. – 2:00 p.m. 

 

 

Tuesday, August 22, 2023   First Day of School 
 

 

Thursday, August 24, 2023   Grade 2 Orientation (Parents Only) – 5:30 p.m. – 6:30 p.m. 

Thursday, August 24, 2023   Grade 3 Orientation (Parents Only) – 5:45 p.m. – 6:45 p.m. 

       

Wednesday, August 30, 2023   Grade 4 Orientation (Parents Only) – 5:30 p.m. – 6:30 p.m. 

    

 

Wednesday, October 4, 2023   School Picture Day 

 

Wednesday, November 15, 2023  School Picture Make Up Day 

 

 

      ~~~ 

 

 

Thursday, March 21, 2024   Open House/Celebration of the Arts Evening 

 (Grades K, 2, 4) – 5:30 p.m.-7:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, March 27, 2024   Open House/Celebration of the Arts Evening 

 (Grades 1, 3) – 5:30 p.m.-7:00 p.m. 

 

        

July 18, 2023 


